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Week 1

Maizie Knows Football
Drews Drips
Renegades
Ferkys Bet
Dales Donkeys
Chick

Pure Gold

Pro Bowlers
3-Stooges
PEG

Team Kessler
Parasites

Week 2

3-Stooges
Parasites

PEG

Maizie Knows Football
Ferkys Bet

Pro Bowlers
Team Kessler
Renegades
Pure Gold
Drews Drips
Chick

Dales Donkeys

Week 3

Pro Bowlers
Drews Drips
Maizie Knows Football
Ferkys Bet
Dales Donkeys
3-Stooges
Renegades
Chick

Pure Gold
Team Kessler
Parasites

PEG

Week 4

Chick
3-Stooges
Dales Donkeys
Maizie Knows Football
Team Kessler
Parasites
Renegades
PEG

Ferkys Bet

Pro Bowlers
Pure Gold
Drews Drips

207.45
205.20
194.10
190.25
180.70
175.35
173.25
172.15
160.10
145.40
143.85
133.90

206.40
206.05
205.45
190.40
184.40
183.25
181.00
171.25
169.75
154.85
153.20
141.00

201.85
192.05
185.05
177.35
177.15
173.25
170.20
169.15
153.50
150.40
143.85
114.20

205.80
191.00
190.20
167.75
156.70
152.70
149.50
147.25
147.15
139.05
137.35
124.75

Week 5

Drews Drips
PEG

Ferkys Bet

Pro Bowlers
Pure Gold
Parasites
Dales Donkeys
Renegades
Chick
3-Stooges
Maizie Knows Football
Team Kessler

Week 6

Dales Donkeys
Pure Gold

Pro Bowlers
Chick

Maizie Knows Football
Ferkys Bet
PEG
Renegades
Team Kessler
3-Stooges
Parasites
Drews Drips

Week 7

Drews Drips
Dales Donkeys
Ferkys Bet
Renegades
Parasites
Team Kessler
Pure Gold
PEG

Maizie Knows Football
3-Stooges
Chick

Pro Bowlers

Week 8

Ferkys Bet
PEG

Pro Bowlers
Team Kessler
3-Stooges
Drews Drips
Maizie Knows Football
Renegades
Dales Donkeys
Pure Gold
Chick
Parasites
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234.45
209.65
201.25
186.40
184.35
174.95
154.40
151.90
144.90
140.40
132.25
121.95

237.90
219.00
216.45
207.10
182.85
168.65
167.65
166.60
165.05
157.90
140.95

98.85

200.85
200.80
192.55
180.30
175.65
164.75
159.60
146.20
140.60
138.80
128.70
128.60

193.30
178.50
173.20
172.90
162.55
160.85
157.55
149.40
138.05
136.90
130.05
118.00
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Week 9 Week 13
Drews Drips 196.10 PEG
Pro Bowlers 188.35 Renegades
Ferkys Bet 181.50 Drews Drips
Dales Donkeys 176.30 Maizie Knows Football
Renegades 170.75 Parasites
Parasites 166.50 Team Kessler
Maizie Knows Football 164.75 Pro Bowlers
3-Stooges 160.95 3-Stooges
PEG 135.20 Dales Donkeys
Pure Gold 132.15 Ferkys Bet
Team Kessler 124.95 Chick
Chick 120.70 Pure Gold
Week 10 Week 14
Ferkys Bet 227.85 Pro Bowlers
Pro Bowlers 210.60 Chick
PEG 194.75 Team Kessler
Dales Donkeys 194.65 Renegades
Drews Drips 186.45 Drews Drips
Maizie Knows Football 183.95 Ferkys Bet
Team Kessler 152.85 Pure Gold
Renegades 152.10 PEG
Pure Gold 145.60 Dales Donkeys
3-Stooges 139.10 Maizie Knows Football
Parasites 133.85 3-Stooges
Chick 109.55 Parasites
Week 11 Week 15
Dales Donkeys 226.20 Chick
Maizie Knows Football 207.80 Maizie Knows Football
Renegades 188.70 Ferkys Bet
Parasites 183.35 Pro Bowlers
Team Kessler 182.10 Team Kessler
Pro Bowlers 175.80 Dales Donkeys
PEG 161.15 Renegades
Pure Gold 161.05 Drews Drips
Ferkys Bet 159.75 PEG
Drews Drips 156.25 Parasites
Chick 147.40 3-Stooges
3-Stooges 146.40 Pure Gold
Week 12 Week 16
PEG 196.35 Maizie Knows Football
Ferkys Bet 183.85 Pro Bowlers
Drews Drips 183.20 Parasites
Pro Bowlers 181.00 Team Kessler
3-Stooges 178.55 Renegades
Chick 174.30 PEG
Renegades 161.65 Dales Donkeys
Pure Gold 157.80 Drews Drips
Dales Donkeys 156.85 3-Stooges
Parasites 149.40 Pure Gold
Maizie Knows Football 122.80 Chick
Team Kessler 120.30 Ferkys Bet
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218.75
216.25
209.80
190.55
183.10
182.55
176.50
173.35
170.50
150.30
146.25
119.85

219.25
216.50
200.15
196.30
176.10
164.95
158.35
154.80
133.15
123.85
122.00
119.30

207.35
203.20
201.25
196.60
191.45
185.65
184.90
182.50
174.95
172.90
162.50
119.85

202.30
188.70
186.05
170.10
170.05
164.80
163.75
156.60
153.70
146.30
144.10
123.10



